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Schedule for Class Xll Viva-Voce (2020-21)

Date Day Subject
17.02.2021 Wednesday English |
18.02.2021 Thursday English I
19.02.2021 Friday Economics
20.02.2021 Saturday Maths/History
22.02.2021 Monday Hindi
23.02.2021 Tuesday Accounts
24.02.2021 Wednesday Psychology
25.02.2021 Thursday Commerce
01.03.2021 Monday Physical Education
02.03.2021 Tuesday Physical Education
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